
Shooter

Codogno 
2010 LV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

300m    
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

300m    
agg.mm

Totale

1 BONACINA Luciano 7.646 4.772 999.000 337.139
2 FAVARON Mario 6.858 6.260 999.000 337.373
3 LENZI Alberto 7.260 6.598 999.000 337.619
4 PAONI Luca 9.068 6.246 999.000 338.105
5 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio 6.850 8.768 999.000 338.206
6 FARINONE Gian Marco 7.806 7.824 999.000 338.210
7 MISELLI Stefano 9.282 6.664 999.000 338.315
8 MARANGONI Giuseppe 8.492 8.426 999.000 338.639
9 BELLI Luca 7.938 10.280 999.000 339.073

10 PIANI Ivan 10.416 8.580 999.000 339.332
11 FONTANELLA Maurizio 10.312 9.222 999.000 339.511
12 MARTINI Roberta 13.650 9.358 999.000 340.669
13 SERRONE Attilio 999.000 7.280 999.000 668.427
14 MARTINELLI Alessandro 7.282 999.000 999.000 668.427
15 DA BOIT Olindo 7.952 999.000 999.000 668.651
16 ANGARAN Americo 7.970 999.000 999.000 668.657
17 BARBANTI Andrea 8.066 999.000 999.000 668.689
18 MEI Marco 8.108 999.000 999.000 668.703
19 ROSSI Roberto 999.000 8.192 999.000 668.731
20 GUERZONI Massimo 8.414 999.000 999.000 668.805
21 DE VILLA Claudio 8.556 999.000 999.000 668.852
22 DE VILLA Davide 8.890 999.000 999.000 668.963
23 PAPINI Gustavo 9.066 999.000 999.000 669.022
24 SEIDL Paul 9.922 999.000 999.000 669.307
25 TURINI Giuliano 10.218 999.000 999.000 669.406
26 CAMILLI Edoardo 10.420 999.000 999.000 669.473
27 SARTOR Luigi 12.010 999.000 999.000 670.003
28 GABASIO Ivaldo 12.028 999.000 999.000 670.009
29 ZANETTI Luciano 13.218 999.000 999.000 670.406
30 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio 16.004 999.000 999.000 671.335
31 KOSTNER Heinz 25.822 999.000 999.000 674.607
32 MARIANO Vittorio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
33 NEGRI Francesco Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
34 MADINELLI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
35 LUPI Fabio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
36 AMBROSINI Ortensio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
37 ARENZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
38 GARBANI Franco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
39 CARICATO Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
40 CRIPPA Giorgio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
41 SALVATOR Nicola 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
42 SCARINZI Massimo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
43 GIACOMELII Francesco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
44 LEONARDUZZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
45 ROTTOLI Tarcisio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
46 BENCINI Mario 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
47 CAIMI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
48 FIGONI Giovanni 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
49 GIRARDI Pietro 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
50 RIZZATO Carmelo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
51 VANZELLA Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
52 VIGNOLA Giuseppe 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
53 ZANONI Gianfranco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
54 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
55 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000

Campionato Italiano 2010 Heavy Varmint 100m



Shooter

Codogno 
2010 LV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

300m    
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

300m    
agg.mm

Totale

1 LENZI Alberto 15.470 15.142 999.000 343.204
2 MARANGONI Giuseppe 18.234 13.258 999.000 343.497
3 PIANI Ivan 19.574 12.848 999.000 343.807
4 MISELLI Stefano 16.378 16.856 999.000 344.078
5 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio 18.488 16.018 999.000 344.502
6 FARINONE Gian Marco 14.450 20.066 999.000 344.505
7 FAVARON Mario 15.960 19.168 999.000 344.709
8 PAONI Luca 20.664 16.092 999.000 345.252
9 FONTANELLA Maurizio 20.806 16.538 999.000 345.448
10 MARTINI Roberta 18.576 24.486 999.000 347.354
11 BONACINA Luciano 14.928 72.270 999.000 362.066
12 BELLI Luca 15.206 416.424 999.000 476.877
13 ZANETTI Luciano 21.280 802.306 999.000 607.529
14 SERRONE Attilio 999.000 13.172 999.000 670.391
15 CAMILLI Edoardo 14.028 999.000 999.000 670.676
16 GUERZONI Massimo 15.036 999.000 999.000 671.012
17 MARTINELLI Alessandro 15.348 999.000 999.000 671.116
18 GABASIO Ivaldo 16.250 999.000 999.000 671.417
19 DA BOIT Olindo 17.136 999.000 999.000 671.712
20 MEI Marco 17.156 999.000 999.000 671.719
21 PAPINI Gustavo 17.924 999.000 999.000 671.975
22 TURINI Giuliano 18.060 999.000 999.000 672.020
23 BARBANTI Andrea 19.274 999.000 999.000 672.425
24 ANGARAN Americo 19.680 999.000 999.000 672.560
25 DE VILLA Davide 19.740 999.000 999.000 672.580
26 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio 19.924 999.000 999.000 672.641
27 DE VILLA Claudio 19.968 999.000 999.000 672.656
28 SARTOR Luigi 20.448 999.000 999.000 672.816
29 KOSTNER Heinz 20.650 999.000 999.000 672.883
30 BENCINI Mario 23.412 999.000 999.000 673.804
31 ROSSI Roberto 999.000 24.674 999.000 674.225
32 SEIDL Paul 25.464 999.000 999.000 674.488
33 NEGRI Francesco Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
34 MARIANO Vittorio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
35 MADINELLI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
36 GARBANI Franco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
37 LUPI Fabio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
38 SCARINZI Massimo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
39 ARENZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
40 AMBROSINI Ortensio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
41 CRIPPA Giorgio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
42 CARICATO Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
43 GIACOMELII Francesco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
44 SALVATOR Nicola 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
45 LEONARDUZZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
46 ROTTOLI Tarcisio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
47 CAIMI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
48 FIGONI Giovanni 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
49 GIRARDI Pietro 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
50 RIZZATO Carmelo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
51 VANZELLA Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
52 VIGNOLA Giuseppe 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
53 ZANONI Gianfranco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
54 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000
55 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000

Campionato Italiano 2010 Heavy Varmint 200m



Shooter

Codogno 
2010 LV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

300m    
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

300m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Two Gun 
Codogno

Two Gun 
Dobbiaco 

Two Gun 
Sassuolo 

TWO 
GUN

1 FAVARON Mario 6.380 16.512 32.254 7.764 17.346 6.858 15.960 7.194 12.694 6.260 19.168 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.318 8.218 7.419 6.771 7.922 749.250 378.284 7.819 7.346 131.150
2 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio 5.882 12.392 23.588 9.038 18.774 6.850 18.488 8.292 15.878 8.768 16.018 999.000 999.000 999.000 6.039 9.213 8.047 8.116 8.389 749.250 377.645 8.630 8.252 131.509
3 MARANGONI Giuseppe 6.186 19.586 33.002 8.032 16.660 8.492 18.234 7.770 15.290 8.426 13.258 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.990 8.181 8.805 7.708 7.528 749.250 378.620 8.493 7.618 131.577
4 LENZI Alberto 8.154 21.476 30.924 11.194 18.430 7.260 15.470 7.496 11.850 6.598 15.142 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.446 10.205 7.497 6.711 7.085 749.250 379.348 8.851 6.898 131.699
5 FARINONE Gian Marco 7.478 15.914 34.378 7.972 21.798 7.806 14.450 7.512 19.814 7.824 20.066 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.718 9.436 7.515 8.710 8.929 749.250 378.484 8.475 8.819 131.926
6 MISELLI Stefano 6.368 16.898 122.970 8.874 28.194 9.282 16.378 9.534 22.894 6.664 16.856 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.409 11.486 8.736 10.491 7.546 749.250 378.329 10.111 9.018 132.486
7 PIANI Ivan 9.554 18.278 35.018 10.016 21.114 10.416 19.574 8.266 17.426 8.580 12.848 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.347 10.286 10.101 8.490 7.502 749.250 379.298 10.194 7.996 132.496
8 FONTANELLA Maurizio 9.350 17.250 32.916 8.736 16.166 10.312 20.806 11.914 17.598 9.222 16.538 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.988 8.409 10.357 10.357 8.746 749.250 379.119 9.383 9.551 132.684
9 PAONI Luca 7.452 19.478 30.254 12.188 24.182 9.068 20.664 7.810 21.630 6.246 16.092 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.596 12.139 9.700 9.313 7.146 749.250 378.923 10.920 8.229 132.691

10 MARTINI Roberta 7.860 17.372 34.796 10.536 29.772 13.650 18.576 9.710 23.868 9.358 24.486 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.273 12.711 11.469 10.822 10.801 749.250 378.762 12.090 10.811 133.888
11 BELLI Luca 7.494 13.608 33.194 10.248 17.364 7.938 15.206 10.394 999.198 10.280 416.424 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.149 9.465 7.770 254.997 109.246 749.250 378.200 8.618 182.121 189.646
12 ZANETTI Luciano 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.982 19.618 13.218 21.280 7.464 77.616 999.000 802.306 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 9.396 11.929 23.136 700.077 749.250 749.250 10.662 361.606 373.840
13 PAPINI Gustavo 6.590 18.028 25.338 7.040 15.018 9.066 17.924 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.802 7.274 9.014 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.526 8.144 749.250 378.640
14 GUERZONI Massimo 7.422 16.162 41.810 8.458 16.906 8.414 15.036 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.752 8.455 7.966 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.501 8.211 749.250 378.654
15 MARTINELLI Alessandro 9.362 14.348 30.652 8.548 18.762 7.282 15.348 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.268 8.964 7.478 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.759 8.221 749.250 378.743
16 SERRONE Attilio 8.974 19.164 38.830 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.416 17.448 7.280 13.172 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.278 749.250 749.250 8.570 6.933 749.250 379.264 749.250 7.752 378.755
17 BARBANTI Andrea 7.424 18.228 27.780 8.228 17.238 8.066 19.274 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.269 8.423 8.852 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.760 8.638 749.250 378.882
18 MEI Marco 5.394 25.100 38.822 10.250 16.384 8.108 17.156 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.972 9.221 8.343 749.250 749.250 749.250 379.111 8.782 749.250 379.048
19 GABASIO Ivaldo 10.138 19.504 28.038 9.496 17.308 12.028 16.250 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.945 9.075 10.077 749.250 749.250 749.250 379.598 9.576 749.250 379.474
20 CAMILLI Edoardo 8.858 19.812 29.190 9.230 28.318 10.420 14.028 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.382 11.694 8.717 749.250 749.250 749.250 379.316 10.206 749.250 379.591
21 SARTOR Luigi 8.218 14.304 33.382 11.720 20.948 12.010 20.448 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.685 11.097 11.117 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.468 11.107 749.250 379.608
22 ROSSI Roberto 9.012 17.634 38.120 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.312 25.370 8.192 24.674 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.915 749.250 749.250 10.999 10.265 749.250 379.082 749.250 10.632 379.655
23 KOSTNER Heinz 7.876 16.078 37.326 9.514 18.978 25.822 20.650 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.958 9.502 18.074 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.604 13.788 749.250 380.547
24 BONACINA Luciano 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.562 24.596 7.646 14.928 999.000 999.198 4.772 72.270 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 10.430 7.555 749.300 20.454 749.250 749.250 8.992 384.877 381.040
25 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio 15.336 28.126 38.626 11.046 27.178 16.004 19.924 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 14.700 12.317 12.983 749.250 749.250 749.250 381.975 12.650 749.250 381.292
26 DA BOIT Olindo 999.000 999.000 999.000 11.446 16.964 7.952 17.136 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 9.964 8.260 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 9.112 749.250 502.537
27 ANGARAN Americo 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.812 21.270 7.970 19.680 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 10.224 8.905 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 9.564 749.250 502.688
28 DE VILLA Davide 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.072 23.646 8.890 19.740 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 9.947 9.380 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 9.664 749.250 502.721
29 TURINI Giuliano 999.000 999.000 999.000 10.376 21.074 10.218 18.060 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 10.456 9.624 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 10.040 749.250 502.847
30 DE VILLA Claudio 999.000 999.000 999.000 13.898 17.598 8.556 19.968 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 11.349 9.270 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 10.309 749.250 502.936
31 SEIDL Paul 999.000 999.000 999.000 12.700 16.322 9.922 25.464 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 10.431 11.327 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 10.879 749.250 503.126
32 ARENZI Enrico 7.218 16.082 29.662 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.630 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.440 749.250 749.250 625.647
33 ROTTOLI Tarcisio 6.724 17.474 31.122 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.731 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.490 749.250 749.250 625.663
34 RIZZATO Carmelo 8.106 15.282 29.376 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.874 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.562 749.250 749.250 625.687
35 MARIANO Vittorio 7.510 17.836 34.784 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.214 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 378.732 749.250 749.250 625.744
36 AMBROSINI Ortensio 10.020 23.712 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 10.938 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 380.094 749.250 749.250 626.198
37 BENCINI Mario 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 27.506 999.000 23.412 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 506.377 505.353 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 505.865 749.250 668.122
38 CRIPPA Giorgio 999.000 73.420 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 517.855 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 633.553 749.250 749.250 710.684
39 NEGRI Francesco Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
40 MADINELLI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
41 GARBANI Franco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
42 LUPI Fabio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
43 GIACOMELII Francesco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
44 SCARINZI Massimo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
45 CARICATO Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
46 SALVATOR Nicola 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
47 CAIMI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
48 FIGONI Giovanni 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
49 VANZELLA Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
50 VIGNOLA Giuseppe 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
51 ZANONI Gianfranco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
52 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250

Campionato Italiano 2010 Two Gun



53 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250



Shooter

Codogno 
2010 LV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 LV     

300m    
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 LV     

200m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

100m 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     

200m 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

100m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

200m    
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     

300m    
agg.mm

Dobbiaco 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Sassuolo 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Codogno 
2010 HV     
100/200m    
Grande 
agg.mm

Totale

1 LENZI Alberto 7.260 15.470 6.598 15.142 999.000 999.000 7.497 7.085 749.250 254.611
2 FAVARON Mario 6.858 15.960 6.260 19.168 999.000 999.000 7.419 7.922 749.250 254.864
3 MISELLI Stefano 9.282 16.378 6.664 16.856 999.000 999.000 8.736 7.546 749.250 255.177
4 MARANGONI Giuseppe 8.492 18.234 8.426 13.258 999.000 999.000 8.805 7.528 749.250 255.194
5 QUAGLINO Gian Antonio 6.850 18.488 8.768 16.018 999.000 999.000 8.047 8.389 749.250 255.229
6 FARINONE Gian Marco 7.806 14.450 7.824 20.066 999.000 999.000 7.515 8.929 749.250 255.231
7 PAONI Luca 9.068 20.664 6.246 16.092 999.000 999.000 9.700 7.146 749.250 255.365
8 PIANI Ivan 10.416 19.574 8.580 12.848 999.000 999.000 10.101 7.502 749.250 255.618
9 FONTANELLA Maurizio 10.312 20.806 9.222 16.538 999.000 999.000 10.357 8.746 749.250 256.118

10 MARTINI Roberta 13.650 18.576 9.358 24.486 999.000 999.000 11.469 10.801 749.250 257.173
11 BONACINA Luciano 7.646 14.928 4.772 72.270 999.000 999.000 7.555 20.454 749.250 259.086
12 BELLI Luca 7.938 15.206 10.280 416.424 999.000 999.000 7.770 109.246 749.250 288.755
13 ZANETTI Luciano 13.218 21.280 999.000 802.306 999.000 999.000 11.929 700.077 749.250 487.085
14 SERRONE Attilio 999.000 999.000 7.280 13.172 999.000 999.000 749.250 6.933 749.250 501.811
15 MARTINELLI Alessandro 7.282 15.348 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.478 749.250 749.250 501.993
16 GUERZONI Massimo 8.414 15.036 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 7.966 749.250 749.250 502.155
17 DA BOIT Olindo 7.952 17.136 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.260 749.250 749.250 502.253
18 MEI Marco 8.108 17.156 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.343 749.250 749.250 502.281
19 CAMILLI Edoardo 10.420 14.028 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.717 749.250 749.250 502.406
20 BARBANTI Andrea 8.066 19.274 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.852 749.250 749.250 502.451
21 ANGARAN Americo 7.970 19.680 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 8.905 749.250 749.250 502.468
22 PAPINI Gustavo 9.066 17.924 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.014 749.250 749.250 502.505
23 DE VILLA Claudio 8.556 19.968 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.270 749.250 749.250 502.590
24 DE VILLA Davide 8.890 19.740 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.380 749.250 749.250 502.627
25 TURINI Giuliano 10.218 18.060 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 9.624 749.250 749.250 502.708
26 GABASIO Ivaldo 12.028 16.250 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 10.077 749.250 749.250 502.859
27 ROSSI Roberto 999.000 999.000 8.192 24.674 999.000 999.000 749.250 10.265 749.250 502.922
28 SARTOR Luigi 12.010 20.448 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 11.117 749.250 749.250 503.206
29 SEIDL Paul 9.922 25.464 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 11.327 749.250 749.250 503.276
30 GIRARDI Pier Giorgio 16.004 19.924 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 12.983 749.250 749.250 503.828
31 KOSTNER Heinz 25.822 20.650 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 18.074 749.250 749.250 505.525
32 BENCINI Mario 999.000 23.412 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 505.353 749.250 749.250 667.951
33 MARIANO Vittorio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
34 NEGRI Francesco Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
35 MADINELLI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
36 LUPI Fabio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
37 GARBANI Franco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
38 ARENZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
39 AMBROSINI Ortensio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
40 CARICATO Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
41 CRIPPA Giorgio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
42 SCARINZI Massimo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
43 SALVATOR Nicola 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
44 GIACOMELII Francesco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
45 LEONARDUZZI Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
46 ROTTOLI Tarcisio 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
47 CAIMI Carlo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
48 FIGONI Giovanni 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
49 GIRARDI Pietro 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
50 RIZZATO Carmelo 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
51 VANZELLA Enrico 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
52 VIGNOLA Giuseppe 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
53 ZANONI Gianfranco 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
54 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
55 ZZZ 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 999.000 749.250 749.250 749.250 749.250
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